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Institution: MNR MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL
MBBS IV Year 2020 Batch - MAY(2024) Offline classes Teaching Schedule LH - 04
Time & Topic
Day Dste 9:00-10:00 am 10:00-12:00 Noon 12:00- | 4.00.4:30 pm 1:30-2:30 pm 2:30-3:30 pm 4:00t0 5:00
1:00 pm pm

Competency: OBGY Orthopaedics AETCOM
Topic Contraception | Rickets/ Osteomalacia

Wednesday, 1 May, 2024 Faculty: Dr Umesh CLINICAL POSTINGS Dr NB Chary ALL FACULTY Revision
Teaching learning method Lecture 1 JLecture Lecture ‘
Remarks
Competency: Paediatrics General Medicine General Surgery
Topic Approach to a bleeding child Trigeminal Neuralgia Large Intestine |

Thursday, 2 May, 2024 Faculty: Dr Chakradhar CLINICAL POSTINGS Dr Rakesh Dhir/ Dr Majida Dr.Rita Singh Revision
Teaching learning method Lecture Lecture Lecture
Remarks
Competency: General Surgery OBGY General Medicine
Topic Sigmoid Volvulus Post partum hemorrhage Asthma

Friday, 3 May, 2024 Faculty: Dr.Ganesh CLINICAL POSTINGS Dr Bhavani Dr Rakesh Dhir/ Dr Akul Revision
Teaching learning method Lecture Lecture Lecture
Remarks
Competency: General Medicine General Surgery OBGY
Topic Epilepsy Thyroid | Forceps & Vacumme

Saturday, 4 May, 2024 Faculty: Dr Divya Jyothi CLINICAL POSTINGS Dr.Karthik Dr Jyothi/ Dr AKHIL Revision
Teaching learning method Lecture Lecture Lecture
Remarks
[Competency: |
Topic

Sunday, 5 May, 2024 Faculty: SUNDAY SUNDAY
Teaching learning method
Remarks
Competency General Medicine General Surgery OBGY
Topic Dr Lingaraj / Dr Shravan Abdominal TB Complication of 3rd stage labour

Monday, 6 May, 2024 Faculty: Headache-Migraine CUNICAL POSTINGS Dr.Rudra Prasad Reddy Dr Umesh Revision
Teaching learning method Lecture Lecture Lecture
Remarks
Competency OBGY General Surgery
Topic DM in Pregnancy Ulcerative Colitis

Tuesday, 7 May, 2024 Faculty Dr Sudha CLINICAL POSTINGS Dr.Sreenivasa Revision
Teaching learning method Lecture Lecture
Remarks
Competency OBGY Paediatrics
Topic Endometriosis Leuk

Wednesday, 8 May, 2024 Faculty Dr Bhavani CLINICAL POSTINGS Dr Pavan Kumar Revision
Teaching learning method lecture Lecture
Remarks
Competency Paediatrics General Medicine General Surgery
Topic Lymphomas MN Motor Neurone Disease Metabolic chan‘ges in injury and

Thursday, 9 May, 2024 Faculty Dr Chakradhar CLINICAL POSTINGS Dr Rakesh Dhir/ Dr Harsha Dr.Srinu Revision
Teaching learning method Lecture Lecture Lecture
Competency OBGY General Medicine
Topic HIV in Pregnancy Parkinsonism And Chorea

Friday, 10 May, 2024 Faculty CLINICAL POSTINGS Dr Yogiraj/Dr Pranathi Dr Rakesh Dhir/ Dr Prathibha Revision
Teaching learning method Lecture Lecture \
Remarks \Qp*
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Saturday, 11 May, 2024

Competency

General Medicine

Topic

Demyelinating Disease

Faculty

Dr Divya Jyothi CLINICAL POSTINGS

Teaching learning method

Lecture

Remarks

y, 12 May, 2024

1

.

P y

Topic

Faculty

Teaching learning method

Remarks

SUNDAY

1

Monday, 13 May, 2024

Competency

General Medicine

Topic

Myasthenia

Faculty

Dr Lingaraj/ Dr Majida CLINICAL POSTINGS

Teaching learning method

Lecture

Remarks

Tuesday, 14 May, 2024

Competency

OBGY

Topic

Intrauterine death
CLINICAL POSTINGS

Faculty

Dr Sudha

Teaching learning method

Lecture

Remarks

Wednesday, 15 May, 2024

Competency

OBGY

Topic

Pre Eclampsia

Faculty

Dr Bhavani CLINICAL POSTINGS

Teaching learning method

Lecture

Remarks

Thursday, 16 May, 2024

Competency

Topic

Faculty

Teaching learning method

CLINICAL POSTINGS

Friday, 17 May, 2024

Competency

Topic

Faculty

Teaching learning method

Saturday, 18 May, 2024

Competency

Topic

Faculty

Teaching learning method

Remarks

SUMMER HOLIDAYS

Sunday, 19 May, 2024

Competency

Topic

Faculty

Teaching learing method

Remarks

SUNDAY

Monday, 20 May, 2024

Competency

Topic

Faculty

Teaching learning method

Remarks

SUMMER HOLIDAYS

Lunch Break

General Surgery OBGY
Large ine Il Recurrent Pregnancy Loss
Dr.Rita Singh Dr Sridevi/ Dr Sneha Revision
Lecture Lecture
SUNDAY
! ! |
General Surgery i
Thyroid Il ;
Dr.Karthik Revision f
Lecture
General Medicine General Surgery
Syphilis of Nervous System Anterior Abd:’:,i:al Wall Ventral
Dr Siddabasappa/ Dr Prathibha Dr.Ganesh
Lecture Lecture
Orthopaedics AETCOM
Osteoarthrits | ..
Dr Krishna ALL FACULTY Revision
Lecture Lecture
General Medicine General Surgery
MN Motor Neurone Disease Lymphomas
Dr Rakesh Dhir/ Dr Harsha Dr.Srinu Revision
Lecture Lecture
SUMMER HOLIDAYS
\
SUNDAY i
SUMMER HOLIDAYS
i TA
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Tuesday, 21 May, 2024

Competency

Topic

Faculty

Teaching leaming method

Remarks

Wednesday, 22 May, 2024

1

Competency

Topic

Faculty

Teaching learning method

Remarks

Thursday, 23 May, 2024

Competency

Topic

Faculty

Teaching learning method

Remarks

Friday, 24 May, 2024

Competency

Topic

Faculty

Teaching learning method

Remarks

Saturday, 25 May, 2024

Competency

Topic

Faculty

Teaching learning method

Remarks

SUMMER HOLIDAYS

Sunday, 26 May, 2024

Competency

Topic

Faculty

Teaching learning method

Remarks

SUNDAY

SUMMER HOLIDAYS

Monday, 27 May, 2024

Competency

Topic

Faculty

Teaching learning method

Remarks

Tuesday, 28 May, 2024

Competency

Topic

Faculty

Teaching leaming method

Remarks

Wednesday, 29 May, 2024

Competency

Topic

Faculty

Teaching learning method

Remarks

Thursday, 30 May, 2024

Competency

Topic

Faculty

Teaching learning method

Remarks

Friday, 31 May, 2024

Competency

Topic

Faculty

Teaching leaming method

Remarks

SUMMER HOLIDAYS

SUNDAY

SUMMER HOLIDAYS
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